C1725
E6499
Q0461
E5593
A8816

P3565
N3098
R3749
D6642
E2875

A
@ ;
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 13 - 18th June 2021

£1000 WINNER
C8415 - Linda Rooney

£10 WINNERS
David Anderton FO855
Kevin Ashworth Q8282
Eric Howarth X6941
Simon Greenhalgh P6731
Alan E Fowler N0629
£5 WINNERS
Andrew Lycett Q5524
Dean Roberts B2434
David Woods Q1642
J F Owens D3883
Colin Foster B5990

lan Ferguson
David Lee
Philip Clarke
Mrs Allen
N Smith

Anne Johnson
Paul Fairhurst
Keith Ogden
Denis James
Frank Hinks
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