

WEEK 13 - 18th June 2021

£1000 WINNER C8415 - Linda Rooney

£10 WINNERS

C1725	David Anderton	F0855	lan Ferguson
E6499	Kevin Ashworth	Q8282	David Lee
Q0461	Eric Howarth	X6941	Philip Clarke
E5593	Simon Greenhalgh	P6731	Mrs Allen
A8816	Alan E Fowler	N0629	N Smith

£5 WINNERS

P3565	Andrew Lycett	Q5524	Anne Johnson
N3098	Dean Roberts	B2434	Paul Fairhurst
R3749	David Woods	Q1642	Keith Ogden
D6642	J F Owens	D3883	Denis James
E2875	Colin Foster	B5990	Frank Hinks

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845